
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO 1.85 15.5čet 1.850231
19:00 E. OKOBO MONACO 1.85 12.5čet 1.850232
19:00 J. LOYD MONACO 1.75 10.5čet 1.950233
19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO 1.90 10.5čet 1.800234
19:00 M. STRAZEL MONACO 2.00 6.5čet 1.700235
19:00 JAITEH M. MONACO 1.85 7.5čet 1.850236
19:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.95 15.5čet 1.750238
19:00 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5čet 1.850240
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.85 9.5čet 1.850242
19:00 E. MCCOLLUM FENERBAHCE 1.85 8.5čet 1.850243
19:00 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.50 8.5čet 1.850245
19:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.85 7.5čet 1.850246
19:00 DEV. HALL FENERBAHCE 1.75 6.5čet 1.950247
19:00 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 20.5čet 1.900248
19:00 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 15.5čet 1.850249
19:00 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 9.5čet 1.900250
19:00 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.90 8.5čet 1.800251
19:00 L. VILDOZA OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 7.5čet 1.750252
19:00 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850253
19:00 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 5.5čet 1.850254
19:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850255
19:00 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850256
19:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 9.5čet 1.950257
19:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 8.5čet 1.750258
19:00 J. BROWN III CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 7.5čet 1.850259
19:00 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 6.5čet 1.950260
19:00 D. DAVIDOVAC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 6.5čet 1.850264
20:15 T. WILLIAMS MACCABI 1.85 14.5čet 1.850265
20:15 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.95 14.5čet 1.750266
20:15 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 1.90 12.5čet 1.800267
20:15 M. SHAYOK MACCABI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750268
20:15 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950269
20:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.85 16.5čet 1.850270
20:15 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.85 13.5čet 1.850272
20:15 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.85 9.5čet 1.850273
20:15 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS 2.00 7.5čet 1.700274
20:15 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.85 5.5čet 1.850275
20:30 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT BASKONIA 1.85 11.5čet 1.850279
20:30 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850280
20:30 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.75 9.5čet 1.950281
20:30 DON. HALL BASKONIA 1.85 8.5čet 1.850282
20:30 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.85 19.5čet 1.850283
20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850284
20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850285
20:30 A. OBST BAYERN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850287
20:30 V. LUCIC BAYERN 1.85 9.5čet 1.850289
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.85 7.5čet 1.850290
20:45 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.95 16.5čet 1.750297
20:45 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 12.5čet 1.850300
20:45 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.80 12.5čet 1.900303
20:45 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.95 9.5čet 1.750304
20:45 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.80 7.5čet 1.900308
20:45 A. ABALDE REAL MADRID 1.85 5.5čet 1.850309
20:45 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.85 11.5čet 1.850311
20:45 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.85 9.5čet 1.850313
20:45 P. LEE ASVEL 1.75 8.5čet 1.950314
20:45 ROBERSON A. ASVEL 1.80 8.5čet 1.900325
20:45 N. SAKO ASVEL 1.95 7.5čet 1.750331
20:45 AJINCA M. ASVEL 1.55 6.5čet 2.250339

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.80 25.5pet 1.900181
00:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 21.5pet 1.750182
00:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 13.5pet 1.700183
00:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 7.5pet 1.700184
00:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.90 26.5pet 1.800186
00:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 2.05 18.5pet 1.700187
00:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.85 16.5pet 1.850188
00:00 M. MCBRIDE NEW YORK 1.95 14.5pet 1.750189
00:00 J. HART NEW YORK 1.95 12.5pet 1.750190
00:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.85 21.5pet 1.850348
00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.70 19.5pet 2.000356
00:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.85 15.5pet 1.850375
00:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.95 13.5pet 1.750384
00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 10.5pet 1.700385
00:00 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.90 16.5pet 1.800386
00:00 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 2.05 13.5pet 1.700388
00:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.95 10.5pet 1.750389
00:00 WILSON J. BROOKLYN 1.95 11.5pet 1.750390
00:00 JEFFRIES D. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800417
03:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.95 25.5pet 1.750193
03:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.95 18.5pet 1.750194
03:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.90 11.5pet 1.800195
03:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.90 11.5pet 1.800196
03:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 2.05 9.5pet 1.700197
03:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.95 17.5pet 1.750198
03:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 2.05 17.5pet 1.700199
03:00 BATTLE J. TORONTO 1.95 11.5pet 1.750200
03:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.85 10.5pet 1.850201
03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 2.05 23.5pet 1.700391
03:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.85 23.5pet 1.850392
03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.90 20.5pet 1.800393
03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 13.5pet 1.750394
03:00 J. VALANCIUNAS SACRAMENTO 1.85 12.5pet 1.850395
03:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 23.5pet 1.800396
03:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.85 16.5pet 1.850408
03:00 K. HUERTER CHICAGO 1.85 11.5pet 1.850411
03:00 T. JONES CHICAGO 2.05 11.5pet 1.700412
03:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 2.05 10.5pet 1.700414
03:30 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.95 31.5pet 1.750420
03:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.90 25.5pet 1.800422
03:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 28.5pet 1.750423
03:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 22.5pet 1.800431
03:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 2.05 13.5pet 1.700448
03:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 2.05 11.5pet 1.700477
03:30 G. TRENT MILWAUKEE 2.05 9.5pet 1.700484
03:30 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.95 8.5pet 1.750532
03:30 K. PORTER MILWAUKEE 2.05 7.5pet 1.700546



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850570
19:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000576
19:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000577
19:00 N. MELLI FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 2.25 2.5čet 1.550578
19:00 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000580
19:00 M. FALL OLY/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200584
19:00 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5čet 2.200585
19:00 J. BROWN ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5čet 2.100652
20:15 WILLIAMS T. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000653
20:15 R. SORKIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000654
20:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950655
20:15 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5čet 2.100656
20:30 DONTA HALL BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000657
20:30 T. SEDEKERSKIS BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700658
20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900659
20:45 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5čet 1.700660
20:45 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750661
20:45 SAKO N. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000662
20:45 A. ROBERTSON ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750663

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5pet 1.850202
00:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5pet 1.700203
00:00 JEFFRIES D. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000204
00:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850205
00:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5pet 1.850206
00:00 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pet 1.850207
00:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850208
00:00 MCBRIDE M. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5pet 1.950209
00:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000664
00:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950665
00:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5pet 1.800666
00:00 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000667
00:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850668
00:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.750669
00:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000670
03:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850210
03:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pet 1.750211
03:00 B. PODZIEMSKI G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pet 1.750212
03:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950213
03:00 MOODY M. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5pet 1.750217
03:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5pet 1.950218
03:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.750219
03:00 J. VALANCIUNAS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5pet 1.900671
03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5pet 1.700672
03:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800673
03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950674
03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950675
03:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5pet 1.750676
03:00 JONES T. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000677
03:00 BATTLE J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000678
03:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.000679
03:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900680
03:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 12.5pet 1.800681
03:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.700682
03:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000683
03:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950684



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 2.10 5.5čet 1.650685
19:00 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 1.60 4.5čet 2.200686
19:00 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.00 3.5čet 1.700687
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.20 2.5čet 1.600688
19:00 L. VILDOZA OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5čet 1.900689
19:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.800690
19:00 DOS SANTOS Y. ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.70 3.5čet 2.000691
20:15 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000692
20:15 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.800693
20:15 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 4.5čet 2.200697
20:30 T. FORREST BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5čet 1.750694
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5čet 2.000695
20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5čet 1.950696
20:30 EDWARDS C. BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5čet 1.850698
20:45 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000699
20:45 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5čet 2.100700

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 7.5pet 1.900221
00:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 4.5pet 2.000222
00:00 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 6.5pet 1.750223
00:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 4.5pet 1.750224
00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 10.5pet 1.750701
00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850702
00:00 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.90 6.5pet 1.800703
03:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pet 2.000225
03:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.850226
03:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 5.5pet 1.850227
03:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.700228
03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.05 6.5pet 1.700704
03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.95 5.5pet 1.750705
03:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.75 4.5pet 1.950706
03:00 JONES T. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5pet 1.850707
03:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5pet 1.950708
03:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.90 6.5pet 1.800709
03:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.75 7.5pet 1.950710
03:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.85 6.5pet 1.850711
03:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 8.5pet 1.950712
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